RoHS
Feature
F-011G Knob Operating Type PotentiometerCOMPLIANCE
Electrical characteristics
Mechanical characteristics
Durability
Total Resistance.................................................................. 5kΩ Ω~250k
Total Resistance Tolerance................................. .................. 0%± 3

Type of product
G=dual gang
Part number system of knob operation potentiometer
Resistance taper
Total resistance
F- 11 G D B 100K b L1mm□ □
Resistance tolerance
Electric effective angle
Length of shaft
Code of life:
(1= standard life
2=a hundred thousand cycles l ife
3=
4=five
5=
with resist sulphide
a hundred thousand cycles l ife with
resist sulphide
hundred thousand cycles life
five hundred thousand cycles life with
resist sulphide
6=1 million cycles life
7= 1 million cycles li fe with resist
sulphide